
Steps Custodians

Elementary 
Facility 
Head 

Custodian

Middle 
School 
Facility 
Head 

Custodian 
(1)

High 
School 
Facility 
Head 

Custodian

Skilled 
Trades/ 
General 
Utility 

(2)

Advance 
Skilled 
Trades 

(3)

Licensed 
Certified 
Journey 

Trades (4)

Project 
Leaders 

(5)
1 $28,017 $28,764 $29,883 $31,585 $35,020 $36,150 $42,016 $43,531
2 $29,555 $30,705 $32,453 $35,982 $37,144 $43,171 $44,728
3 $30,368 $31,549 $33,345 $36,972 $38,165 $44,359 $45,958
4 $31,203 $32,417 $34,262 $37,989 $39,215 $45,579 $47,222
5 $32,061 $33,309 $35,205 $39,033 $40,293 $46,832 $48,521
6 $32,942 $34,225 $36,173 $40,107 $41,401 $48,120 $49,855
7 $33,848 $35,166 $37,168 $41,210 $42,540 $49,443 $51,226
8 $34,779 $36,133 $38,190 $42,343 $43,710 $50,803 $52,635
9 $35,736 $37,127 $39,240 $43,508 $44,912 $52,200 $54,082

10 $36,719 $38,148 $40,319 $44,704 $46,147 $53,635 $55,569
11 $37,729 $39,196 $41,428 $45,933 $47,415 $55,110 $57,097
12 $38,766 $40,274 $42,567 $47,196 $48,719 $56,626 $58,668
13 $39,832 $41,382 $43,738 $48,494 $50,059 $58,183 $60,281
14 $40,928 $42,519 $44,941 $49,827 $51,436 $59,783 $61,939
15

$28,788
$29,580
$30,393
$31,229
$32,088
$32,970
$33,877
$34,809
$35,766
$36,750
$37,760
$38,799
$39,866
$40,962 $42,053 $43,689 $46,177 $51,198 $52,850 $61,427 $63,642
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