APPENDIX A CUSTODIAL AND MAINTENANCE EMPLOYEES SALARY SCHEDULE

September 1, 2017 through August 31, 2018

Steps	Custodians	Elementary Facility Head Custodian	Middle School Facility Head Custodian (1)	High School Facility Head Custodian	Skilled Trades/ General Utility (2)	Advance Skilled Trades (3)	Licensed Certified Journey Trades (4)	Project Leaders (5)
1	\$28,017	\$28,764	\$29,883	\$31,585	\$35,020	\$36,150	\$42,016	\$43,531
2	\$28,788	\$29,555	\$30,705	\$32,453	\$35,982	\$37,144	\$43,171	\$44,728
3	\$29,580	\$30,368	\$31,549	\$33,345	\$36,972	\$38,165	\$44,359	\$45,958
4	\$30,393	\$31,203	\$32,417	\$34,262	\$37,989	\$39,215	\$45,579	\$47,222
5	\$31,229	\$32,061	\$33,309	\$35,205	\$39,033	\$40,293	\$46,832	\$48,521
6	\$32,088	\$32,942	\$34,225	\$36,173	\$40,107	\$41,401	\$48,120	\$49,855
7	\$32,970	\$33,848	\$35,166	\$37,168	\$41,210	\$42,540	\$49,443	\$51,226
8	\$33,877	\$34,779	\$36,133	\$38,190	\$42,343	\$43,710	\$50,803	\$52,635
9	\$34,809	\$35,736	\$37,127	\$39,240	\$43,508	\$44,912	\$52,200	\$54,082
10	\$35,766	\$36,719	\$38,148	\$40,319	\$44,704	\$46,147	\$53,635	\$55,569
11	\$36,750	\$37,729	\$39,196	\$41,428	\$45,933	\$47,415	\$55,110	\$57,097
12	\$37,760	\$38,766	\$40,274	\$42,567	\$47,196	\$48,719	\$56,626	\$58,668
13	\$38,799	\$39,832	\$41,382	\$43,738	\$48,494	\$50,059	\$58,183	\$60,281
14	\$39,866	\$40,928	\$42,519	\$44,941	\$49,827	\$51,436	\$59,783	\$61,939
15	\$40,962	\$42,053	\$43,689	\$46,177	\$51,198	\$52,850	\$61,427	\$63,642